logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 93777 LmYK1 RS03495 WP 172477696.

id 262 KZH43 RS08770 WP 001036779.1
id 221 SPD RS09380 WP 001036779.1
id 187 SPR RS08930 WP 001036779.1
id 152 SP RS09870 WP 001036779.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 93777 LmYK1 RS03495 WP 172477696.

id 262 KZH43 RS08770 WP 001036779.1
id 221 SPD RS09380 WP 001036779.1
id 187 SPR RS08930 WP 001036779.1
id 152 SP RS09870 WP 001036779.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 93777 LmYK1l RS03495 WP 172477696.

id 262 KZH43 RS08770 WP 001036779.1
id 221 SPD RS09380 WP 001036779.1
id 187 SPR RS08930 WP 001036779.1
id 152 SP RS09870 WP 001036779.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 93777 LmYK1 RS03495 WP 172477696.

id 262 KZH43 RS08770 WP 001036779.1
id 221 SPD RS09380 WP 001036779.1
id 187 SPR RS08930 WP 001036779.1
id 152 SP RS09870 WP 001036779.1

consensus

1

1

1

1

RTLILORLLT: e SR SHPIPRTILSRAASER TSN DA

. . MGFEK IR TEFMA AMB¥GEIGASVTAKATTHYGGHR THRKNE. . . . . .. Q Q
MNKKTRQTLIGLLVLLLLSTGH SYYIKQMPSAPNSPKTNLSQKKQASEAPSQALAESVLTDAVKSQIKGHNS
.............. SYYIKQMPSAPNSPKTNLSQKKQASEAPSQALAESVLTDAVKSQIKGHNS
.............. SYYIKQMPSAPNSPKTNLSQKKQASEAPSQALAESVLTDAVKSQIKGHAS
S

.............. SYYIKQMPSAPNSPKTNLSQKKQASEAPSQALAESVLTDAVKSQIKGHE
Lo | PUUR b r DD bk Lo b |

WETOA Sk Yt VALK ROAMORE L S 2 LK

I

Kl Q

AR L AL TSP AT A XU LY

AVDRGHLLGYALIGGLDGFDASTSNPKNIAVQTAWANQAQAEYSTGQNYYESKVRKALDQNKRVRYRVTLYYASNEDLVPSASQI
AVDRGHLLGYALIGGLDGFDASTSNPKNIAVQTAWANQAQAEYSTGQNYYESKVRKALDQNKRVRYRVTLYYASNEDLVPSASQI
AVDRGHLLGYALIGGLDGFDASTSNPKNIAVQTAWANQAQAEYSTGQNYYESKVRKALDQNKRVRYRVTLYYASNEDLVPSASQI
AVDRGHLLGYALIGGLDGFDASTSNPKNIAVQTAWANQAQAEYSTGQNYYESKVRKALDQNKRVRYRVTLYYASNEDLVPSASQI

T T e

—_—

278
EAKSSDGELEFNVLVPNVQKGLQLDYRTGEVTVTQR 274
EAKSSDGELEFNVLVPNVQKGLQLDYRTGEVTVTQR 274
EAKSSDGELEFNVLVPNVQKGLQLDYRTGEVTVTQR 274
EAKSSDGELEFNVLVPNVQKGLQLDYRTGEVTVTQR 274

[

IS

K non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

158
154
154
154
154

242
239
239
239
239



